PRECISION LEVEL
3
Precision Flat Level
Stock No.542AA Stock No.542 ＢStock No.542A
Stock No.542
To measure…
Flatness Straightness Squareness Parallelism
◎ 〇 × 〇

100 100 × 48 × 47
0.02  (　4˝ )
0.05  (10˝ )
0.1　(20˝ )
0.8
150 150 × 48 × 47 1.3
200 200 × 48 × 47 1.7
250 250 × 48 × 47 2.3
300 300 × 48 × 47 2.8
450 450 × 52 × 50 4.5
600 600 × 52 × 50 6.0
PRECISION LEVEL
4
Code Number Size Sensitivity  Net Weight (kg)
Grade AA
542-1502AA 150
0.02
1.3
542-2002AA 200 1.7
542-2502AA 250 2.3
542-3002AA 300 2.8
542-1505AA 150
0.05
1.3
542-2005AA 200 1.7
542-2505AA 250 2.3
542-3005AA 300 2.8
542-1501AA 150
0.1
1.3
542-2001AA 200 1.7
542-2501AA 250 2.3
542-3001AA 300 2.8
Grade B
542-1502A 150
0.02
1.3
542-2002A 200 1.7
542-2502A 250 2.3
542-3002A 300 2.8
542-1505A 150
0.05
1.3
542-2005A 200 1.7
542-2505A 250 2.3
542-3005A 300 2.8
542-1501A 150
0.1
1.3
542-2001A 200 1.7
542-2501A 250 2.3
542-3001A 300 2.8
Gade A
542-1502B 150
0.02
1.3
542-2002B 200 1.7
542-2502B 250 2.3
542-3002B 300 2.8
542-1505B 150
0.05
1.3
542-2005B 200 1.7
542-2505B 250 2.3
542-3005B 300 2.8
542-1501B 150
0.1
1.3
542-2001B 200 1.7
542-2501B 250 2.3
542-3001B 300 2.8
Standard Type
542-1002 100
0.02
0.8